
A

B

C

D

1 2 3 4

C

B

5 7

D

A

6 8

4 621 83 5 7

8

18

17

15

1613

12

14

10

9

11

76

5

3
4

2

1

7

Item no.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Item code

832014

03S_07D

EPT03-001

03S_10D

833440

832026

03S_01D

821401

26753.01

03S_09D

PRUTLACNA08

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

6

1

1

Description

Grub screw M3x3 

Trigger blade

Grub screw M4x5 with pin

Trigger rod

Trigger part no.1

PRUTLACNA08

03S_08D

03S_02D

PRUTLACNA08

EPT03-002

1

1

1

1

1

Spring 0,4x3,4x8,5x9

Safety rod

Hammer arrest

Spring 0,4x3,4x8,5x9

Trigger part no.2

Grub screw M4x6

Grub screw M4x4

Trigger base

Countersunk screw M3x6

Safety lever

Cylinderical PIN DIN 6325 2x12 h6

Spring 0,4x3,4x8,5x9

Spring holder

Quantity

Trigger mechanism schematic diagram


